SILICA | The Engineers of Distribution.
The STM32 F0 delivers 32-bit
performance and STM32 DNA
essentials into applications
typically addressed by 8- or 16-bit
microcontrollers.
The STM32 F0 benefits from

The STMicroelectronics corporate logo is a registered trademark of the STMicroelectronics group of companies
All other names are the property of their respective owners
Order code: FLSTM32F00212
Device summary
Part number Package
Flash size
(Kbytes)
Internal
RAM size
(Kbytes)
Timer functions
ADC
12-bit
DAC
12-bit
I/Os Serial interface16-bit
timers
32-bit
timers
Others
STM32F051 - 48 MHz CPU with DAC
STM32F051R8* LQFP64 64 8 6 1
2 x WDG,
RTC,
24-bit down
counter,
1x 16-bit
basic timer
16 1 55
2xSPI (1x with I²S), 2xI²C,
2xUSART (IrDA, ISO 7816), CEC
STM32F051C8 LQFP48 64 8 6 1 10 1 39
STM32F051K8 UFQFPN32 64 8 6 1 10 1 27
STM32F051R6 LQFP64 32 4 6 1 16 1 55
1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 2xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816), CEC
STM32F051C6 LQFP48 32 4 6 1 10 1 39
STM32F051K6 UFQFPN32 32 4 6 1 10 1 27
STM32F051R4 LQFP64 16 4 6 1 16 1 55
1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 1xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816), CEC
STM32F051C4 LQFP48 16 4 6 1 10 1 39
STM32F051K4 UFQFPN32 16 4 6 1 10 1 27
STM32F050 - 48 MHz CPU
STM32F050C6 LQFP48 32 4 5 1
2 x WDG,
RTC,
24-bit down
counter
10 - 39 1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 1xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816)STM32F050K6 UFQFPN32 32 4 5 1 10 - 27
STM32F050C4 LQFP48 16 4 5 1 10 - 39 1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 1xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816)STM32F050K4 UFQFPN32 16 4 5 1 10 - 27
Supply voltage 1.8/2.0 to 3.6 V for all devices
Note: * STM32F051R8 is available now. All other devices will be available early Q2/2012
Block diagram
1x 16-bit motor control

The STMicroelectronics corporate logo is a registered trademark of the STMicroelectronics group of companies
All other names are the property of their respective owners
Order code: FLSTM32F00212
Device summary
Part number Package
Flash size
(Kbytes)
Internal
RAM size
(Kbytes)
Timer functions
ADC
12-bit
DAC
12-bit
I/Os Serial interface16-bit
timers
32-bit
timers
Others
STM32F051 - 48 MHz CPU with DAC
STM32F051R8* LQFP64 64 8 6 1
2 x WDG,
RTC,
24-bit down
counter,
1x 16-bit
basic timer
16 1 55
2xSPI (1x with I²S), 2xI²C,
2xUSART (IrDA, ISO 7816), CEC
STM32F051C8 LQFP48 64 8 6 1 10 1 39
STM32F051K8 UFQFPN32 64 8 6 1 10 1 27
STM32F051R6 LQFP64 32 4 6 1 16 1 55
1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 2xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816), CEC
STM32F051C6 LQFP48 32 4 6 1 10 1 39
STM32F051K6 UFQFPN32 32 4 6 1 10 1 27
STM32F051R4 LQFP64 16 4 6 1 16 1 55
1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 1xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816), CEC
STM32F051C4 LQFP48 16 4 6 1 10 1 39
STM32F051K4 UFQFPN32 16 4 6 1 10 1 27
STM32F050 - 48 MHz CPU
STM32F050C6 LQFP48 32 4 5 1
2 x WDG,
RTC,
24-bit down
counter
10 - 39 1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 1xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816)STM32F050K6 UFQFPN32 32 4 5 1 10 - 27
STM32F050C4 LQFP48 16 4 5 1 10 - 39 1xSPI, 1xI²S, 1xI²C, 1xUSART
(IrDA, ISO 7816)STM32F050K4 UFQFPN32 16 4 5 1 10 - 27
Supply voltage 1.8/2.0 to 3.6 V for all devices
Note: * STM32F051R8 is available now. All other devices will be available early Q2/2012
Block diagram
1x 16-bit motor control